 

    
    国内专业的IC销售商 --中其伟业科技有限公司

    
        设为首页 | 加入收藏 | 售后服务 | 荣誉证书 | 付款方式 | 交易流程 | 关于我们 | 站点地图
    

      简体中文




    
        首页

        库存查询

        公司服务
            	售后服务
	联系我们
	荣誉证书
	订购方式
	配送方式
	公司库房
	付款方式
	交易流程
	办公环境
	企业架构
	诚聘英才


        

        经营品牌

        网上订购

        在线留言

        关于我们

    

    
        
            
            
             型号产品  PDF 文档 模糊搜索

        

    










IC型号：
所有类
电源类
数字类
多媒体类
模拟类
射频、中频类
光纤、组件类
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无源类
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	NO.
	IC型号
	描述
	厂家
	页数
	文件大小






        	1
	CW252016-R33J

	Bourns, Inc.

	RF Fixed Inductor

	页
	K


        
        	2
	CW252016-R39G

	Bourns, Inc.

	RF Fixed Inductor

	页
	K


        
        	3
	CW252016-R39J

	Bourns, Inc.

	RF Fixed Inductor

	页
	K


        
        	4
	CW252016-R47G

	Bourns, Inc.

	RF Fixed Inductor

	页
	K


        
        	5
	CW252016-R47J

	Bourns, Inc.

	RF Fixed Inductor

	页
	K


        
        	6
	CW252016-R56G

	Bourns, Inc.

	RF Fixed Inductor

	页
	K


        
        	7
	CW252016-R56J

	Bourns, Inc.

	RF Fixed Inductor

	页
	K


        
        	8
	CW252016-R68G

	Bourns, Inc.

	RF Fixed Inductor

	页
	K


        
        	9
	CW252016-R68J

	Bourns, Inc.

	RF Fixed Inductor

	页
	K


        
        	10
	CW252016-R82G

	Bourns, Inc.

	RF Fixed Inductor

	页
	K


        
        	11
	CW252016-R82J

	Bourns, Inc.

	RF Fixed Inductor

	页
	K


        
        	12
	CXA1260Q-Z

	Sony Corporation

	8-bit 35MSPS RGB 3-Channel D/A Converter

	页
	K


        
        	13
	CXA1310AQ

	Sony Corporation

	Single Chip Processing for CCD Monochrome Camera

	14页
	210K


        
        	14
	CXA1330S

	Sony Corporation

	Dolby B/C Type Noise Reduction System

	18页
	381K


        
        	15
	CXA1331M

	Sony Corporation

	Dolby B/C Type Noise Reduction System

	18页
	381K


        
        	16
	CXA1331S

	Sony Corporation

	Dolby B/C Type Noise Reduction System

	18页
	381K


        
        	17
	CXA1332M

	Sony Corporation

	Dolby B/C Type Noise Reduction System

	18页
	381K


        
        	18
	CXA1332S

	Sony Corporation

	Dolby B/C Type Noise Reduction System

	18页
	381K


        
        	19
	CXA1352AS

	Sony Corporation

	2-channel 5 Elements Graphic Equalizer IC

	页
	K


        
        	20
	CXA1360Q

	Sony Corporation

	Read/Write Amplifier for Floppy Disk Driver with Built-in Filter

	页
	K


        
        	21
	CXA1999N

	Sony Corporation

	IF Amplifier for M-ary FSK Pagers

	19页
	303K


        
        	22
	CXA2502M

	Sony Corporation

	Dolby B-C Type Noise Reduction System for Playback

	11页
	127K


        
        	23
	CXA2510AQ

	Sony Corporation

	Dolby B Type Noise Reduction System with Playback Equalizer Amplifier

	21页
	319K


        
        	24
	CXA2511AQ

	Sony Corporation

	Dolby B-C Type Noise Reduction System with Playback Equalizer Amplifier

	21页
	365K


        
        	25
	CXA2560Q

	Sony Corporation

	Dolby B Type Noise Reduction System with Playback Equalizer Amplifier

	19页
	310K


        
        	26
	CXA3117AN

	Sony Corporation

	IF Amplifier for M-ary FSK Pagers

	30页
	394K


        
        	27
	CXA3221AN

	Sony Corporation

	RX Gain Control Amplifier

	8页
	117K


        
        	28
	CXA3221N

	Sony Corporation

	RX Gain Control Amplifier

	8页
	146K


        
        	29
	CXA3221N

	Sony Corporation

	RX Gain Control Amplifier

	8页
	146K


        
        	30
	CXA3222AN

	Sony Corporation

	TX Gain Control Amplifier

	8页
	126K


        
        	31
	CXA3222N

	Sony Corporation

	TX Gain Control Amplifier

	8页
	145K


        
        	32
	CXA3222N

	Sony Corporation

	TX Gain Control Amplifier

	8页
	145K


        
        	33
	CXA3275Q

	Sony Corporation

	Tuner, Active, RF & IF

	页
	K


        
        	34
	CXA3276Q

	Sony Corporation

	8 Bit 160 Msps Flash A/D Converter

	22页
	302K


        
        	35
	CXP82432A

	Sony Corporation

	CMOS 8 bit Single Chip Microcomputer

	21页
	253K


        
        	36
	CXP82440A

	Sony Corporation

	CMOS 8 bit Single Chip Microcomputer

	21页
	253K


        
        	37
	CXP82832

	Sony Corporation

	CMOS 8 Bit Single Chip Microcomputer

	22页
	259K


        
        	38
	CXP82840

	Sony Corporation

	CMOS 8 Bit Single Chip Microcomputer

	22页
	259K


        
        	39
	CXP82852

	Sony Corporation

	CMOS 8 Bit Single Chip Microcomputer

	22页
	259K


        
        	40
	CXP82860

	Sony Corporation

	CMOS 8 Bit Single Chip Microcomputer

	22页
	259K


        
        	41
	CXP85452

	Sony Corporation

	CMOS 8 Bit Single Chip Microcomputer

	22页
	271K


        
        	42
	CXP85460

	Sony Corporation

	CMOS 8 Bit Single Chip Microcomputer

	22页
	271K


        
        	43
	CXP85840A

	Sony Corporation

	CMOS 8 Bit Single Chip Microcomputer

	23页
	290K


        
        	44
	CXP85848A

	Sony Corporation

	CMOS 8 Bit Single Chip Microcomputer

	23页
	290K


        
        	45
	CXP85856A

	Sony Corporation

	CMOS 8 Bit Single Chip Microcomputer

	23页
	290K


        
        	46
	CY74FCT191ATSOC

	Texas Instruments Incorporated

	4 Bit Up/Down Binary Counter

	8页
	122K


        
        	47
	CY74FCT191ATSOCT

	Texas Instruments Incorporated

	4 Bit Up/Down Binary Counter

	8页
	122K


        
        	48
	CY74FCT191CTQCT

	Texas Instruments Incorporated

	4 Bit Up/Down Binary Counter

	8页
	122K


        
        	49
	CY74FCT191CTSOC

	Texas Instruments Incorporated

	4 Bit Up/Down Binary Counter

	8页
	122K


        
        	50
	CY74FCT191CTSOCT

	Texas Instruments Incorporated

	4 Bit Up/Down Binary Counter

	8页
	122K
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    通信地址：北京市海淀区知春路118号知春大厦A座404室   Email：sales@zhongqi365.com
  
联系电话(北京)：（86）-010-66001623/010-66001621  在线QQ：
          
          
  
联系电话(深圳)：0755-82807993/82807803 82807802/82807771 82513804/82807088 086-0755-82513767 82807992  在线QQ：
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